PROFESSIONAL CHANNEL
CATALOGUE
BATTERIES	 p6
LITHIUM BATTERIES	 p10
MAX PlusTM	 p14
MAXTM	 p16
Special batteries	 p17
Industrial	 p18

Electronic
devices
Watch Camera Hearing
aids
Small in size, Big on performance
brand for specialty
in Europe*N°1
Specialty
25
TYPE H
(mm)
D
(mm) V I.E.C DURACELL GOLD
PEAK KODAK RENETA VARTA-PANASONIC
RAYOVAC
CR 1220 2 12,5 3 CR1220 DL1220 GPCR1220 - CR1220 CR1220
CR 1616 1,6 16 3 CR1616 DL1616 GPCR1616 - CR1616 CR1616
CR 1620 2 16 3 CR1620 DL1620 - - CR1620 CR1620
CR 1632 3,2 16 3 - - - - - -
CR 2016 1,6 20 3 CR2016 DL2016 GPCR2016 KCR2016 CR2016 CR2016
CR 2025 2,5 20 3 CR2025 DL2025 GPCR2025 KCR2025 CR2025 CR2025
CR 2032 3,2 20 3 CR2032 DL2032 GPCR2032 KCR2032 CR2032 CR2032
CR 2430 3 24,5 3 CR2430 DL2430 - - CR2430 CR2430
CR 2450 5 24,5 3 CR2450 DL2450 - - CR2450N CR2450
Minimum order: 12
CR1616 x1
EAN: 8888021 306 675
Minimum order: 12

A27 E27A 8 8 12 - MN27 GP27A - - - - - - - -
A76 LR44 5,4 11,6 1,5 LR44 PX76A A76 KA76 LR44 LR44 RW82/LR44 LR44 LR44 LR44 V13GA
LR43/186 4,2 11,6 1,5 LR43 D186A GP186 - LR43 LR43 RW84 LR43 LR43 LR43 V12GA
LR54/189 3,1 11,6 1,5 LR54 D189A GP189 - LR1130 LR1130 RW89 - LR1130 LR1130 V10GA
E90 LR01 30,2 12 1,5 LR1 MN9100 GP910A KN LR1130 LR1 810 - - AM5 4001
ELECTRONIC DEVICES
Lithium - Premium Alkaline
Minimum order: 6
LR1/E90 x2
EAN: 9312931 530 015
26 27
CR2 x1
Minimum order: 6
EAN: 8888021 300 642
Type H (mm) D (mm) V I.E.C DURACELL MAXELL-VARTA PANASONIC SONY
123 34,5 17 3 CR17345 DL123A CR123 CR123A CR123A
CR2 27 15,6 3 CR15H270 DLCR2 CR2 CR2 CR2
Type PACK SIZE MOQ EAN
315 X5 100 8888021305777
317 X5 100 8888021305784
319 X5 100 8888021305821